Middle School Boys Varsity Soccer Schedule

Sunday, September 22 at Fundy 11:45 (@ Fundy Middle High School)
Monday, September 23 home vs Stanley 4:30
Wednesday, September 25 practice 5:30-7:00
Wednesday, October 2 at McAdam TBA (@ McAdam High School)
Monday, October 7 at St. Stephen 5:00 (@ Stanley High School)
Tuesday, October 8 at Kewsick Valley TBA (@ Keswick Middle School)
Wednesday, October 9 practice 5:30-7:00
Final Games week of October 14th TBA







Middle School Boys JV Soccer Schedule

Sunday, September 22 at Fundy 1:00 (@ Fundy Middle High School)
Monday, September 23 home vs Stanley 5:45
Wednesday, September 25 practice 5:30-7:00
Thursday, October 3 home vs St. Stephen 5:00 
Wednesday, October 9 practice 5:30-7:00
Friday, October 11 at Stanley 4:30 (@ Stanley High School)
Wednesday, October 16 at St. Stephen 5:00 (@ Rotary Field)



Always check the school athletics calendar for any updates. https://harveyhighschool.nbed.ca/i/athletics-calendar/ 

If you have any questions, or concerns, please reach out to Mike Fletcher. michael.fletcher2@nbed.nb.ca


